KRISTDEMOKRATERNA
i Sdvsjo kommun

Behallning vid arets borjan

Bankkonto

Summa:

INTAKTER
Kommunalt partistod
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga intakter

Summa:

KOSTNADER

Avagift till riksorganisation
Valfond till distriktet
Kost/servering
Annonsering
Bankkostnader
Utbildning

Ovriga kostnader
Resekostnader

Summa:
Resultat:

Behallning vid arets slut

Bankkonto
Bankkonto valfond

Summa:

Bilaga 2

Bokslut 2023

84 967,92

84 967,92

140 000,00
6 720,00
6 000,00

152 720,00

24 647,00
7 708,00
17 366,20
2 848,00
1 440,00
13 650,00
8 458,00
2 098,50

78 215,70

74 504,30

99 472,22
60 000,00

159 472,22



